St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 20-050296

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
Fire Misc Charge
Address Comments- Fire revision fee

Fire Misc Charge
remove fire alarm

Revision Bldg
Address Comments

Revision Bldg
removed fire alarm

Fire Misc Charge
Address Comments - Revision fire fee

Fire Misc Charge
removed fire alarm

Revision Bldg
removed fire alarm

Revision Bldg
Address Comments

Description
VISA

KINSLEY, PETER MICHAEL
9/15/2020 2:53:25 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

BL 12004276
BL 12004276
BL 12004276
BL 12004276
BL 12004284
BL 12004284
BL 12004284

BL 12004284

Total

Payment:

Charge Amount

$372.00

Charge Amount
$40.00

$40.00
$53.00
$53.00
$40.00
$40.00
$53.00
$53.00

$372.00



